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TEAM LIST



	Name
	Position
	Email
	Phone

	Brigette Kirkpatrick  
	Founder and CEO
	brigette@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0410 782 755

	Carrie Gibbs
	CoS, Lvl 3Cos, PBS, counselling
	carrie@createasenseofplace.com.au 
	0402 251 925

	Emma Jackson
	Behaviour Support & Counselling & Restrictive Practice Support
	emma@createasenseofplace.com.au 
	0423 880 477

	Cody Brisley
	Positive Behaviour Support, counselling
	cody@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0484 759 746

	Laura Dando
	Behaviour Support & Restrictive Practice Support
	laurad@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0451 876 725

	Kirsten Jensen
	Play Therapist, PBS, Counselling
	kirstenj@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0450 357 552

	Ivy-Rose Laidler
	Social Educator & Social Media
	ivyrosel@createasenseofplace.com.au 
	0474 516 591

	QLD
	
	
	

	Anna Coxon
	Leadership Support
	connection@createasenseofplace.com.au 
	0481 873 093

	Kim Tipoki
	General Manager
	kim@createasenseofplace.com.au 
	0451 472 098

	Jaimee Galloway
	Specialist CoS & CoS Mentor
	jaimeeg@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0433 472 132

	Jessica McEachern
	Specialist CoS, Behaviour Support
	jessicam@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0438 896 589 

	TAS
	
	
	

	Ishvpreet (Ishv) Kaur
	CoS
	ishv@createasenseofplace.com.au
	0401 953 895

	VIC
	
	
	

	Renee Maloney
	Positive Behaviour Support
	renee@createasenseofplace.com.au 
	0414 883 393




Other CASoP Contacts:
	Phone
	1300 222 767

	Invoices 
	admin@createasenseofplace.com.au 

	Referrals 
	welcome@createasenseofplace.com.au

	Enquires
	welcome@createasenseofplace.com.au

	Complaints
	brigette@createasenseofplace.com.au

	Applications
	relationships@createasenseofplace.com.au




CREATE A SENSE OF PLACE

Mailing Address:PO Box 415 Newcastle NSW 2300 /  PO Box 379 Elanora QLD 4221

TEL: 1300 222 767     				EMAIL: welcome@createasenseofplace.com.au    
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